H Y D R A - Z O R B   | 2
C U S H I O N  C L A M P  A S S E M B L I E S  &  I N S U L A T I O N  C O U P L I N G  S Y S T E M S
1
H Y D R A - Z O R B ®  S T R U T  M O U N T E D  C L A M P S   |   P A G E  2
K L O - S H U R E ®  I N S U L A T I O N  C O U P L I N G S   |   P A G E  1 4
H Y D R A - Z O R B   | 2
Hydra-Zorb Co.® has been the leader in the strut mounted clamp market
for over 50 years, offering a wide variety of solutions when shock,

	      A                                                           B                              C                        PA R T N O .        Q U A N T I T Y P E R  B O X
K L O - S H U R E   | 22  K L O - S H U R E    |
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
FOR INSULATION COUPLINGS
first digit
7= series
first digit
8= series
first digit
9= series
second digit
2 = strut mount
0 = clevis
second digit
2 = strut mount
second digit
2 = strut mount
third digit
insulation wall
thickness in
1/8" increments:
3 = 3/8"
4 = 1/2"
6 = 3/4"
8 = 1"
9 = 1-1/2"
third digit
insulation wall
thickness in
1/8" increments:
3 = 3/8"
4 = 1/2"
6 = 3/4"
8 = 1"
third digit
insulation wall
thickness in
1/8" increments:
4 = 1/2"
8 = 1"
9 = 1-1/2"
All Klo-Shure ®   couplings consist of
a 6-digit part number.
This shows the breakdown of typical
7-SERIES part numbers.
i.e. Strut mounted coupling for
1-5/8" tube with 1" wall insulation.
All Klo-Shure ®   couplings consist of
a 6-digit part number.
This shows the breakdown of typical
8-SERIES part numbers.
i.e. Strut mounted coupling for
1-3/8" tube with 1/2" wall insulation.
All Klo-Shure ®   couplings consist of
a 6-digit part number.
This shows the breakdown of typical
9-SERIES part numbers.
i.e. Strut mounted coupling for
1-5/8" tube with 1" wall insulation